

BID TABULATION

BID DATE: Friday, August 18, 2017 @ 11:00 A.M.

VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK, ILLINOIS

2017 General Maintenance Sidewalk Program

excel/bidtab/MP/17159 - Sidewalk_17-01-GM

	QUANTITY UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STRADA CONSTR		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		D'LAND CONSTR		DAVIS CONCRETE	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	\$ 1.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 27,000.00	1.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	6.00	108,000.00	4.50	81,000.00	5.50	99,000.00	5.45	98,100.00	5.95	107,100.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	30.00	1,800.00	16.00	960.00	37.00	2,220.00	20.00	1,200.00	15.00	900.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	100 SqYd	12.00	1,200.00	9.00	900.00	5.00	500.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	100 SqYd	60.00	6,000.00	49.50	4,950.00	45.00	4,500.00	50.00	5,000.00	51.50	5,150.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	7.00	2,100.00	8.00	2,400.00	2.00	600.00	5.00	1,500.00	7.00	2,100.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	22.00	6,600.00	13.00	3,900.00	18.00	5,400.00	20.00	6,000.00	21.50	6,450.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	65.00	3,250.00	56.00	2,800.00	45.00	2,250.00	65.00	3,250.00	40.00	2,000.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	60.00	3,000.00	45.00	2,250.00	35.00	1,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	25.00	1,250.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	7,000.00	<u>7,000.00</u>	1.00	<u>1.00</u>	3,500.00	<u>3,500.00</u>	5,200.00	<u>5,200.00</u>	3,500.00	<u>3,500.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 165,950.00		\$ 126,161.00		\$ 137,720.00		\$ 143,550.00		\$ 147,450.00

	QUANTITY UNIT	SUBURBAN CONCRETE		GLOBE CONSTR		G&M CEMENT		SUMIT CONSTR		ALLIANCE CONTR	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,000.00	2.00	\$ 36,000.00	1.30	\$ 23,400.00	2.20	39,600.00	3.00	54,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	5.77	103,860.00	4.90	88,200.00	5.65	101,700.00	6.30	113,400.00	7.50	135,000.00
3. Detectable Warnings	60 SqFt	23.00	1,380.00	24.00	1,440.00	30.00	1,800.00	30.00	1,800.00	25.00	1,500.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	100 SqYd	25.00	2,500.00	10.00	1,000.00	12.00	1,200.00	22.00	2,200.00	30.00	3,000.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	100 SqYd	60.00	6,000.00	42.00	4,200.00	70.00	7,000.00	60.00	6,000.00	75.00	7,500.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	300 Foot	6.00	1,800.00	10.00	3,000.00	5.00	1,500.00	7.00	2,100.00	30.00	9,000.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	300 Foot	20.00	6,000.00	12.00	3,600.00	25.00	7,500.00	22.00	6,600.00	50.00	15,000.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	75.00	3,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	90.00	4,500.00	62.00	3,100.00	200.00	10,000.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	75.00	3,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	60.00	3,000.00	35.00	1,750.00	125.00	6,250.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	5,000.00	<u>5,000.00</u>	18,900.00	<u>18,900.00</u>	12,300.00	<u>12,300.00</u>	6,000.00	<u>6,000.00</u>	21,000.00	<u>21,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 152,040.00		\$ 161,340.00		\$ 163,900.00		\$ 182,550.00		\$ 262,250.00

	QUANTITY UNIT	ALAMP CONCRETE	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal			
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"			
3. Detectable Warnings	18,000 SqFt	\$ 4.00	\$ 72,000.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	18,000 SqFt	15.00	270,000.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	60 SqFt	50.00	3,000.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	100 SqYd	40.00	4,000.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	100 SqYd	80.00	8,000.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	300 Foot	12.00	3,600.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	300 Foot	50.00	15,000.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	50 SqYd	150.00	7,500.00
	50 SqYd	120.00	6,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID	1 L.S.	20,000.00	<u>20,000.00</u>
			\$ 409,100.00